No.  Code
a c

1. |NZN
2. |NZT
3. |NzB
4. NZME
5. |NZF

6 NZJ

7. NzO
8. NZR
9. NzP
10. [Nzl
11. |NZG

Beata Przybyto, Department of Science

MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF WARSAW
SURVEY FOR 2017. Scientific Activity

RANKING

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Units with 3 and more Employment Positions

Name
d

Institute of Clinical Nursing

Institute of Immunology, Biochemistry and Nutrition

Institute of Public Health

Institute of Biophysics and Human Physiology

Institute of Human Nutrition

Institute of Social Nursing

Department of Psychiatry

Institute of Medical Emergency

Department of Neurology of the Faculty of Health Sciences

Institute of Medical Biology

Institute of Gynaecology and Obstetrics Didactics

Sum of
points
e

207.75

304.02

526.25

227.00

200.00

191.75

136.75

145.25

127.50

143.61

251.50

Number of job
positions
f

3

5.25

10

9.1

Effectiveness

(e/f)

g

69.25

5791

52.63

45.40

40.00

38.35

36.47

36.31

31.88

28.72

27.64

2018-04-27



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Beata Przybyto, Department of Science

NZM

NzC

NzZV

NZS

NZX

NZK

NZL

Institute of Nephrological Nursing

Institute of Environmental Prevention and Risks and Allergology

Institute of Clinical Dietetics

Institute of Surgical, Transplant and Extracorporeal Treatment Nursing

Institute of Oncological Prevention

Department of General Surgery and Clinical Nutrition

Institute of Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care Teaching

TOTAL

80.50

435.03

149.50

76.00

50.00

51.00

15.25
3 318.66

19.67

4.5

35

4.25

104.02

26.83

22.12

21.36

16.89

14.29

12.00

5.08
31.90

2018-04-27



