#### MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF WARSAW

## SURVEY FOR 2017. Scientific Activity

# RANKING

### FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

## Units with 3 and more Employment Positions

No.	Code	Name	Sum of points	Number of job positions	Effectiveness (e/f)
а	С	d	е	f	g
1.	NZN	Institute of Clinical Nursing	207.75	3	69.25
2.	NZT	Institute of Immunology, Biochemistry and Nutrition	304.02	5.25	57.91
3.	NZB	Institute of Public Health	526.25	10	52.63
4.	NZME	Institute of Biophysics and Human Physiology	227.00	5	45.40
5.	NZF	Institute of Human Nutrition	200.00	5	40.00
6.	NZJ	Institute of Social Nursing	191.75	5	38.35
7.	NZO	Department of Psychiatry	136.75	3.75	36.47
8.	NZR	Institute of Medical Emergency	145.25	4	36.31
9.	NZP	Department of Neurology of the Faculty of Health Sciences	127.50	4	31.88
10.	NZI	Institute of Medical Biology	143.61	5	28.72
11.	NZG	Institute of Gynaecology and Obstetrics Didactics	251.50	9.1	27.64

12.	NZM	Institute of Nephrological Nursing	80.50	3	26.83
13.	NZC	Institute of Environmental Prevention and Risks and Allergology	435.03	19.67	22.12
14.	NZV	Institute of Clinical Dietetics	149.50	7	21.36
15.	NZS	Institute of Surgical, Transplant and Extracorporeal Treatment Nursing	76.00	4.5	16.89
16.	NZX	Institute of Oncological Prevention	50.00	3.5	14.29
17.	NZK	Department of General Surgery and Clinical Nutrition	51.00	4.25	12.00
18.	NZL	Institute of Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care Teaching	15.25	3	5.08
TOTAL			3 318.66	104.02	31.90